Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Pryke - (873490) - Arun Tridents SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course

Performance Graph

Swims in Time Order

Time

2:28.47
2:29.12
2:29.50
2:29.76
2:37.58
2:39.40
2:42.13
2:42.49
2:55.32
2:59.00
3:00.73
3:01.85
3:02.38
3:04.85
3:09.50
3:10.43
3:17.53

Swims in Date Order

Time
2:29.50
2:28.47
2:29.12
2:29.76
2:39.40

2:37.58
Copyright 2024

WA Pts

410
404
401
399
343
331
314
312
249
234
227
223
221
212
197
194

174

WA Pts

401
410
404
399
331
343

Round

Round

F

Date

28/05/17
09/04/17
02/12/17
02/07/16
11/07/15
03/01/16
29/11/14
24/05/15
25/05/14
30/11/13
05/01/14
21/04/13
26/11/12
29/09/13
28/10/12
06/01/13
30/09/12

Date

02/12/17
28/05/17
09/04/17
02/07/16
03/01/16
11/07/15

Meet

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017
Littlehampton Club Championships 2017
Littlehampton Club Championships
Littlehampton Club Championships 2015
Litttehampton Splash 2016

Littlehampton Club Championships 2014
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton SC Club Championships
Littlehampton Splash Into 2014
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Littlehampton Club Championships
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Sussex Development Meet

Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013

Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet

Meet

Littlehampton Club Championships 2017
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017
Littlehampton Club Championships
Littlehampton Splash 2016

Littlehampton Club Championships 2015

Venue

Felpham
Arun

Arun
Littlehampton
Bognor Regis
Littlehampton
Bognor Regis
Felpham
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Feltham
Feltham
Bognor Regis
Feltham
Brighton
Feltham

Littlehampton

Venue

Arun
Felpham
Arun
Littlehampton
Littlehampton

Bognor Regis

Page 1/2

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Club Swam Under

Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident

Club Swam Under

Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident

Level

Level

3
4

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



2:42.49
2:42.13
2:55.32
3:00.73
2:59.00
3:04.85
3:01.85
3:10.43
3:02.38
3:09.50
3:17.53

Copyright 2024

312
314
249
227
234
212
223
194
221
197
174

24/05/15
29/11/14
25/05/14
05/01/14
30/11/13
29/09/13
21/04/13
06/01/13
26/11/12
28/10/12
30/09/12

The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton Club Championships 2014
The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet
Littlehampton Splash Into 2014
Litttehampton SC Club Championships
Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013
Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier
Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013
Littlehampton Club Championships

Sussex Development Meet

Litttehampton Development Chaser Meet

Felpham
Bognor Regis
Bognor Regis
Feltham
Bognor Regis
Feltham
Feltham
Feltham
Bognor Regis
Brighton

Littlehampton

Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident
Arun Trident

Arun Trident

Page 2/2
3
4
3

Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS



