Individual Best Times (All Time)

Emily Pryke - (873490) - Arun Tridents SC - 200 Freestyle - Short Course Performance Graph

Drag to Zoom, right click to reset.

Swims in Time Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:28.47	410	F	28/05/17	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
2:29.12	404	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Arun Trident	3
2:29.50	401	F	02/12/17	Littlehampton Club Championships 2017	Arun	Arun Trident	4
2:29.76	399	F	02/07/16	Littlehampton Club Championships	Littlehampton	Arun Trident	4
2:37.58	343	F	11/07/15	Littlehampton Club Championships 2015	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
2:39.40	331	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Arun Trident	3
2:42.13	314	F	29/11/14	Littlehampton Club Championships 2014	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
2:42.49	312		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
2:55.32	249		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
2:59.00	234	F	30/11/13	Littlehampton SC Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
3:00.73	227	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
3:01.85	223	F	21/04/13	Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
3:02.38	221		26/11/12	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
3:04.85	212	F	29/09/13	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
3:09.50	197	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Arun Trident	3
3:10.43	194		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
3:17.53	174		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Arun Trident	3

Swims in Date Order

Time	WA Pts	Round	Date	Meet	Venue	Club Swam Under	Level
2:29.50	401	F	02/12/17	Littlehampton Club Championships 2017	Arun	Arun Trident	4
2:28.47	410	F	28/05/17	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
2:29.12	404	F	09/04/17	Littlehampton Easter Meet 2017	Arun	Arun Trident	3
2:29.76	399	F	02/07/16	Littlehampton Club Championships	Littlehampton	Arun Trident	4
2:39.40	331	F	03/01/16	Littlehampton Splash 2016	Littlehampton	Arun Trident	3
2:37.58 Copyright 202	343 4	F	11/07/15	Littlehampton Club Championships 2015	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident Powered By SPORTS	4 SYSTEMS

							Page 2 / 2
2:42.49	312		24/05/15	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Felpham	Arun Trident	3
2:42.13	314	F	29/11/14	Littlehampton Club Championships 2014	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
2:55.32	249		25/05/14	The Vanessa Knight Memorial Open Meet	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	3
3:00.73	227	F	05/01/14	Littlehampton Splash Into 2014	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
2:59.00	234	F	30/11/13	Littlehampton SC Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
3:04.85	212	F	29/09/13	Littlehampton SC Development Chaser 2013	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
3:01.85	223	F	21/04/13	Littlehampton Last Chance R Qualifier	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
3:10.43	194		06/01/13	Littlehampton SC Splash into 2013	Feltham	Arun Trident	3
3:02.38	221		26/11/12	Littlehampton Club Championships	Bognor Regis	Arun Trident	4
3:09.50	197	F	28/10/12	Sussex Development Meet	Brighton	Arun Trident	3
3:17.53	174		30/09/12	Littlehampton Development Chaser Meet	Littlehampton	Arun Trident	3

Copyright 2024 Powered By SPORTSYSTEMS